
TIME Discovery A Discovery D Imagination D Imagination B

Michael Zulo
Drew Zahn, Joice Riley, Beth 

Shownberg, Sam Bushman
TBD TBD

Can you say Forgery? Investigative 

Update: Presidential Document Fraud

Sheriff Richard Mack, KrisAnne Hall, 

Charles Key, Steve Toth
Shane Krauser Bill Norton

Constitutional Immigration
Constitutional Basics: The Reality of 

American History

Matt Shea, Peggy Littleton, Ken 

Estes, Hans Anderson, Paul Curtman
Michael Peroutka Leadership Institute

The Law of the Land vs. the 

Unconstitutional Acts of Legislatures

 Jeff Christopher, Mark Kessler,  Larry 

Kirk, Sebby Lee Volpe,  Denny Peyman,  

David Clarke Jr, Robin Cole

Michael Zullo

Can you say Forgery? Investigative 

Update: Presidential Document Fraud

Michael Coffman, Tom Deweese, Dan 

Johnson, Gregg Juster

KrisAnne Hall, Larry Becraft, Matt 

Shea, Joe Wolverton, Michael 

Connelly

Larry Pratt

What Part of "Shall Not Be Infringed" 

don't the Feds understand?

How to Effectively Respond to the 

Media

9:00 - 

10:00

10:00 - 

11:00

12:00 - 

1:00

11:00 - 

12:00

The Sacred Responsibility of The 

County Sheriff

CSPOA Breakout Session Schedule: Saturday, June 1, 2013

8:00 - 9:00 

1:00 - 2:00

State Sovereignty

New Media Takes Center Stage! He 

Who Owns The Media Makes The 

Rules!

Legislative Updates

Legally Speaking! Q&A Panel: Get 

Your Legal Questions Answered

Nullify Now: Expose and Reject 

NDAA/Agenda 21


