CSPOA Breakout Session Schedule: Saturday, June 1, 2013

TIME	Discovery A	Discovery D	Imagination D	Imagination B
8:00 - 9:00	Michael Zulo	Drew Zahn, Joice Riley, Beth Shownberg, Sam Bushman	TBD	TBD
	Can you say Forgery? Investigative Update: Presidential Document Fraud			
9:00 - 10:00	Sheriff Richard Mack, KrisAnne Hall, Charles Key, Steve Toth	New Media Takes Center Stage! He Who Owns The Media Makes The Rules!	Shane Krauser	Bill Norton
			Constitutional Immigration	Constitutional Basics: The Reality of American History
10:00 - 11:00	State Sovereignty	Matt Shea, Peggy Littleton, Ken Estes, Hans Anderson, Paul Curtman	Michael Peroutka	Leadership Institute
			The Law of the Land vs. the Unconstitutional Acts of Legislatures	
11:00 - 12:00	Jeff Christopher, Mark Kessler, Larry Kirk, Sebby Lee Volpe, Denny Peyman, David Clarke Jr, Robin Cole	Legislative Updates	Michael Zullo	
			Can you say Forgery? Investigative Update: Presidential Document Fraud	
12:00 - 1:00	The Sacred Responsibility of The County Sheriff	Michael Coffman, Tom Deweese, Dan Johnson, Gregg Juster	KrisAnne Hall, Larry Becraft, Matt Shea, Joe Wolverton, Michael Connelly	How to Effectively Respond to the Media
1:00 - 2:00	Larry Pratt	Nullify Now: Expose and Reject NDAA/Agenda 21	Legally Speaking! Q&A Panel: Get Your Legal Questions Answered	CSPOA Constitutional Sheriffs and Peace Officers
	What Part of "Shall Not Be Infringed" don't the Feds understand?			Association